
WSA REC Co-Directors John Diercksen diercksen@gmail.com 
Devin Taylor devinlanetaylor@gmail.com 

WSA REC COMMISSIONERS - Fall 2022
Grade/Gender Commissioner Email
KB Jordan Schur jordan.schur@gmail.com
KG Robbie Newman rnewman1@gmail.com
1B Robert Decosimo rdecosimo@gmail.com
1G Sean Griffin sean.griffin.1978@gmail.com
2B Lee Schwartz schwartzlee1@gmail.com
2G Heather Sipsma hsipsma@gmail.com
3-4B Gina Christie christiefamilynyc@gmail.com
3-4G Giles Goodburn goodburngiles@gmail.com
5-6B Johnny Cusato johnny.cusato@me.com

5-6-7-8G Adam Bard / Nick Zinzi
ajb7669@aol.com; nick 
nzinzi@homesc.com

7-8B Colin Morris wobsmorris@yahoo.com.au

Sep-22


